Whitney Hand Tools
Since 1907
Catalog of Hand Operated Tools
& Bench Mounted Presses
815-965-1792
                                         1
Table of Contents

Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910100625 Punch 0.0625
   1/16  9101+9102M1/16
910200685 Die 0.0685
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910100937 Punch 0.0937
   3/32  9101+9102M3/32
910200997 Die 0.0997
910101250 Punch 0.1250
   1/8   9101+9102M1/8
910201310 Die 0.1310
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910101562 Punch 0.1562
   5/32  9101+9102M5/32
910201622 Die 0.1622
910101875 Punch 0.1875
   3/16  9101+9102M3/16
910201935 Die 0.1935
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910102187 Punch 0.2187
   7/32  9101+9102M7/32
910202247 Die 0.2247
910102500 Punch 0.2500
   1/4   9101+9102M1/4
910202560 Die 0.2560
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910102812 Punch 0.2812
   9/32  9101+9102M9/32
910202872 Die 0.2872
910103125 Punch 0.3125
   5/16  9101+9102M5/16
910203185 Die 0.3185
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910103437 Punch 0.3437
  11/32  9101+9102M11/32
910203497 Die 0.3497
910103750 Punch 0.3750
   3/8   9101+9102M3/8
910203810 Die 0.3810
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910104062 Punch 0.4062
  13/32  9101+9102M13/32
910204122 Die 0.4122
910104375 Punch 0.4375
   7/16  9101+9102M7/16
910204435 Die 0.4435
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910104687 Punch 0.4687
  15/32  9101+9102M15/32
910204747 Die 0.4747
910105000 Punch 0.5000
   1/2   9101+9102M1/2
910205060 Die 0.5060
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910105312 Punch 0.5312
  17/32  9101+9102M17/32
910205372 Die 0.5372
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:
Rounds ● Rectangles ● “D” Shapes ● “DD” Shapes ● Hex ● Obround
Call today with specifics for a Quote!

Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910105625 Punch 0.5625
   9/16  9101+9102M9/16
910205685 Die 0.5685
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910105937 Punch 0.5937
  19/32  9101+9102M19/32
910205997 Die 0.5997
910106250 Punch 0.6250
   5/8   9101+9102M5/8
910206310 Die 0.6310
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910106562 Punch 0.6562
  21/32  9101+9102M21/32
910206622 Die 0.6622
910106875 Punch 0.6875
  11/16  9101+9102M11/16
910206935 Die 0.6935
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910107187 Punch 0.7187
  23/32  9101+9102M23/32
910207247 Die 0.7247
910107500 Punch 0.7500
   3/4   9101+9102M3/4
910207560 Die 0.7560
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910107812 Punch 0.7812
  25/32  9101+9102M25/32
910207872 Die 0.7872
910108125 Punch 0.8125
  13/16  9101+9102M13/16
910208185 Die 0.8185
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910108437 Punch 0.8437
  27/32  9101+9102M27/32
910208497 Die 0.8497
910108750 Punch 0.8750
   7/8   9101+9102M7/8
910208810 Die 0.8810
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910109062 Punch 0.9062
  29/32  9101+9102M29/32
910209122 Die 0.9122
910109375 Punch 0.9375
  15/16  9101+9102M15/16
910209435 Die 0.9435
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910109687 Punch 0.9687
  31/32  9101+9102M31/32
910209747 Die 0.9747
910110000 Punch 1.0000
1" 9101+9102M1
910210060 Die 1.0060
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910110312 Punch 1.0312
1-1/32 9101+9102M1-1/32
910210372 Die 1.0372
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:
Rounds ● Rectangles ● “D” Shapes ● “DD” Shapes ● Hex ● Obround
Call today with specifics for a Quote!
                                         29
No.91 & 92 Series Bench Presses
Punches and Dies for material thickness 22ga. - 14ga. (cont.)
Diameter
Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910110625 Punch 1.0625
1-1/16 9101+9102M1-1/16
910210685 Die 1.0685
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910110937 Punch 1.0937
1-3/32 9101+9102M1-3/32
910210997 Die 1.0997
910111250 Punch 1.1250
1-1/8 9101+9102M1-1/8
910211310 Die 1.1310
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910111562 Punch 1.1562
1-5/32 9101+9102M1-5/32
910211622 Die 1.1622
910111875 Punch 1.1875
1-3/16 9101+9102M1-3/16
910211935 Die 1.1935
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910112187 Punch 1.2187
1-7/32 9101+9102M1-7/32
910212247 Die 1.2247
910112500 Punch 1.2500
1-1/4 9101+9102M1-1/4
910212560 Die 1.2560
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910112812 Punch 1.2812
1-9/32 9101+9102M1-9/32
910212872 Die 1.2872
910113125 Punch 1.3125
1-5/16 9101+9102M1-5/16
910213185 Die 1.3185
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910113437 Punch 1.3437
1-11/32 9101+9102M1-11/32
910213497 Die 1.3497
910113750 Punch 1.3750
1-3/8 9101+9102M1-3/8
910213810 Die 1.3810
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910114062 Punch 1.4062
1-13/32 9101+9102M1-13/32
910214122 Die 1.4122
910114375 Punch 1.4375
1-7/16 9101+9102M1-7/16
910214435 Die 1.4435
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910114687 Punch 1.4687
1-15/32 9101+9102M1-15/32
910214747 Die 1.4747
910115000 Punch 1.5000
1-1/2 9101+9102M1-1/2
910215060 Die 1.5060
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:

Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910115312 Punch 1.5312
1-17/32 9101+9102M1-17/32
910215372 Die 1.5372
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910115625 Punch 1.5625
1-9/16 9101+9102M1-9/16
910215685 Die 1.5685
910115937 Punch 1.5937
1.19/32 9101+9102M1-19/32
910215997 Die 1.5997
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910116250 Punch 1.6250
1-5/8 9101+9102M1-5/8
910216310 Die 1.6310
910116562 Punch 1.6562
1-21/32 9101+9102M1-21/32
910216622 Die 1.6622
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910116875 Punch 1.6875
1-11/16 9101+9102M1-11/16
910216935 Die 1.6935
910117187 Punch 1.7187
1-23/32 9101+9102M1-23/32
910217247 Die 1.7247
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910117500 Punch 1.7500
1-3/4 9101+9102M1-3/4
910217560 Die 1.7560
910117812 Punch 1.7812
1-25/32 9101+9102M1-25/32
910217872 Die 1.7872
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910118125 Punch 1.8125
1-13/16 9101+9102M1-13/16
910218185 Die 1.8185
910118437 Punch 1.8437
1-27/32 9101+9102M1-27/32
910218497 Die 1.8497
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910118750 Punch 1.8750
1-7/8 9101+9102M1-7/8
910218810 Die 1.8810
910119062 Punch 1.9062
1-29/32 9101+9102M1-29/32
910219122 Die 1.9122
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910119375 Punch 1.9375
1-15/16 9101+9102M1-15/16
910219435 Die 1.9435
910119687 Punch 1.9687
1-31/32 9101+9102M1-31/32
910219747 Die 1.9747
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910120000 Punch 2.0000

Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910100625 Punch 0.0625
   1/16  9101+9102S1/16
910200841 Die 0.0841
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910100937 Punch 0.0937
   3/32  9101+9102S3/32
910201153 Die 0.1153
910101250 Punch 0.1250
   1/8   9101+9102S1/8
910201466 Die 0.1466
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910101562 Punch 0.1562
   5/32  9101+9102S5/32
910201778 Die 0.1778
910101875 Punch 0.1875
   3/16  9101+9102S3/16
910202091 Die 0.2091
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910102187 Punch 0.2187
   7/32  9101+9102S7/32
910202403 Die 0.2403
910102500 Punch 0.2500
   1/4   9101+9102S1/4
910202716 Die 0.2716
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910102812 Punch 0.2812
   9/32  9101+9102S9/32
910203028 Die 0.3028
910103125 Punch 0.3125
   5/16  9101+9102S5/16
910203341 Die 0.3341
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910103437 Punch 0.3437
  11/32  9101+9102S11/32
910203653 Die 0.3653
910103750 Punch 0.3750
   3/8   9101+9102S3/8
910203966 Die 0.3966
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910104062 Punch 0.4062
  13/32  9101+9102S13/32
910204278 Die 0.4278
910104375 Punch 0.4375
   7/16  9101+9102S7/16
910204591 Die 0.4591
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910104687 Punch 0.4687
  15/32  9101+9102S15/32
910204903 Die 0.4903
910105000 Punch 0.5000
   1/2   9101+9102S1/2
910205216 Die 0.5216
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910105312 Punch 0.5312
  17/32  9101+9102S17/32
910205528 Die 0.5528
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:
Rounds ● Rectangles ● “D” Shapes ● “DD” Shapes ● Hex ● Obround
Call today with specifics for a Quote!

Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910105625 Punch 0.5625
   9/16  9101+9102S9/16
910205841 Die 0.5841
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910105937 Punch 0.5937
  19/32  9101+9102S19/32
910206153 Die 0.6153
910106250 Punch 0.6250
   5/8   9101+9102S5/8
910206466 Die 0.6466
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910106562 Punch 0.6562
  21/32  9101+9102S21/32
910206778 Die 0.6778
910106875 Punch 0.6875
  11/16  9101+9102S11/16
910207091 Die 0.7091
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910107187 Punch 0.7187
  23/32  9101+9102S23/32
910207403 Die 0.7403
910107500 Punch 0.7500
   3/4   9101+9102S3/4
910207716 Die 0.7716
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910107812 Punch 0.7812
  25/32  9101+9102S25/32
910208028 Die 0.8028
910108125 Punch 0.8125
  13/16  9101+9102S13/16
910208341 Die 0.8341
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910108437 Punch 0.8437
  27/32  9101+9102S27/32
910208653 Die 0.8653
910108750 Punch 0.8750
   7/8   9101+9102S7/8
910208966 Die 0.8966
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910109062 Punch 0.9062
  29/32  9101+9102S29/32
910209278 Die 0.9278
910109375 Punch 0.9375
  15/16  9101+9102S15/16
910209591 Die 0.9591
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910109687 Punch 0.9687
  31/32  9101+9102S31/32
910209903 Die 0.9903
910110000 Punch 1.0000
1" 9101+9102S1
910210216 Die 1.0216
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910110312 Punch 1.0312
1-1/32 9101+9102S1-1/32
910210528 Die 1.0528
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:
Rounds ● Rectangles ● “D” Shapes ● “DD” Shapes ● Hex ● Obround
Call today with specifics for a Quote!
                                         33
No.91 & 92 Series Bench Presses
Punches and Dies for material thickness 12ga. – 5/32” (cont.)
Diameter
Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910110625 Punch 1.0625
1-1/16 9101+9102S1-1/16
910210841 Die 1.0841
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910110937 Punch 1.0937
1-3/32 9101+9102S1-3/32
910211153 Die 1.1153
910111250 Punch 1.1250
1-1/8 9101+9102S1-1/8
910211466 Die 1.1466
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910111562 Punch 1.1562
1-5/32 9101+9102S1-5/32
910211778 Die 1.1778
910111875 Punch 1.1875
1-3/16 9101+9102S1-3/16
910212091 Die 1.2091
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910112187 Punch 1.2187
1-7/32 9101+9102S1-7/32
910212403 Die 1.2403
910112500 Punch 1.2500
1-1/4 9101+9102S1-1/4
910212716 Die 1.2716
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910112812 Punch 1.2812
1-9/32 9101+9102S1-9/32
910213028 Die 1.3028
910113125 Punch 1.3125
1-5/16 9101+9102S1-5/16
910213341 Die 1.3341
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910113437 Punch 1.3437
1-11/32 9101+9102S1-11/32
910213653 Die 1.3653
910113750 Punch 1.3750
1-3/8 9101+9102S1-3/8
910213966 Die 1.3966
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910114062 Punch 1.4062
1-13/32 9101+9102S1-13/32
910214278 Die 1.4278
910114375 Punch 1.4375
1-7/16 9101+9102S1-7/16
910214591 Die 1.4591
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910114687 Punch 1.4687
1-15/32 9101+9102S1-15/32
910214903 Die 1.4903
910115000 Punch 1.5000
1-1/2 9101+9102S1-1/2
910215216 Die 1.5216
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910115312 Punch 1.5312
1-17/32 9101+9102S1-17/32
910215528 Die 1.5528
We also make Punches & Dies in Non-Standard forms such as:
Rounds ● Rectangles ● “D” Shapes ● “DD” Shapes ● Hex ● Obround
Call today with specifics for a Quote!
                                         34
No.91 & 92 Series Bench Presses
Punches and Dies for material thickness 12ga. – 5/32” (cont.)
Diameter
Set Of
Punch & Die
Part No.
Individual
Part
Number
Punch
Or Die
Round
Decimal
Eq.
Your can
order Online or
order on the phone!
910115625 Punch 1.5625
1-9/16 9101+9102S1-9/16
910215841 Die 1.5841
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910115937 Punch 1.5937
1-19/32 9101+9102S1-19/32
910216153 Die 1.6153
910116250 Punch 1.6250
1-5/8 9101+9102S1-5/8
910216466 Die 1.6466
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910116562 Punch 1.6562
1-21/32 9101+9102S1-21/32
910216778 Die 1.6778
910116875 Punch 1.6875
1-11/16 9101+9102S1-11/16
910217091 Die 1.7091
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910117187 Punch 1.7187
1-23/32 9101+9102S1-23/32
910217403 Die 1.7403
910117500 Punch 1.7500
1-3/4 9101+9102S1-3/4
910217716 Die 1.7716
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910117812 Punch 1.7812
1-25/32 9101+9102S125/32
910218028 Die 1.8028
910118125 Punch 1.8125
1-13/16 9101+9102S1-13/16
910218341 Die 1.8341
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910118437 Punch 1.8437
1-27/32 9101+9102S1-27/32
910218653 Die 1.8653
910118750 Punch 1.8750
1-7/8 9101+9102S1-7/8
910218966 Die 1.8966
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910119062 Punch 1.9062
1-29/32 9101+9102S1-29/32
910219278 Die 1.9278
910119375 Punch 1.9375
1-15/16 9101+9102S1-15/16
910219591 Die 1.9591
Buy Online at:
Americanwhitney.com
910119687 Punch 1.9687
1-31/32 9101+9102S1-31/32
910219903 Die 1.9903
910120000 Punch 2.0000
2" 9101+9102S2
910220216 Die 2.0216